MOS Features
Oscillator
 Great phase noise: -147 dBc/Hz @ 1kHz
 Excellent thermal stability: 1.5 x 10-8, +10 to +40C
 Sine wave purity, low harmonic content
 Good aging: 1 x 10-6 per day after 30 days
Functional
 Will operate with LNBs, BDCs, VSATs, BUCs, and Modems

J-3: To DC supply Connector
(+15 to +24 VDC)
How to order an
MOS - Master Oscillator
Module
MOS - Master Oscillator
J-1: DC Output
(+15 to +24 VDC)
MOS-BSBS
Quiet, Stable, Pure, and Enduring
The Orbital MOS - Master Oscillator can be used alone or
combined with other Orbital products such as the MT25/40 -
Mux/Tee, RPT - Redundant Power Tee or SP10 – 10MHz Splitter to
provide the 10 MHz source to synchronize your entire system.
See our MOM brochure.
You can lock the signals of your LNB, BDC, BUC, modem or VSAT
to the same precise signal.  You can even combine it with a pair of
Mux / Tees to lock both the horizontal and vertical polarity feeds
to the same timebase.  See our MODM brochure.
J1 is a feedthrough from the DC in J3 so that you can send power
to any components attached or adjacent to the MOS such as the
components mentioned above.
J2 and J4 has an output level of +7 dBm for insertion into splitters
to feed the rest of the system or, with an attenuator, input into a
BUC, BDC or LNB.
Connectors available:
J2, J4: 10MHz
B - BNC (industry standard)
S - SMA (recommended for outdoor use)
N - N
J1, J3: DC Supply
B - BNC (preferred)
F - F
N - N
J-2: 10MHz Output Connector (in
phase with other 10 MHz output)
BNC-to-pigtail adapters and BNC-to-binding post
adapters sold separately. See SIP price list for
part number and price.
10MHz Master Oscillator
Tel: (604) 856-0305, Fax: (604) 856-0315
14239 Marine Drive,
White Rock, BC
V4B-1A9 Canada
Unit 126 – 1160 Yew Ave,
Blaine, WA
98230, USA
S
B S
System Interface Product (SIP): MOS - Specifications
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications
applications.  Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2008 Orbital
Research Ltd. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Power Specifications
Input DC Voltage: +15 to +24 V supplied via
DC input connector
Current Drain: Approximately 100 mA
Environmental Specifications